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更新记录 

   

V1.3.1 2023-08-23  

V1.3.0 2022-04-25   

  

  

  

  

V1.2.2 2021-05-31  PowerCON  

  

V1.2.1 2021-04-07  

V1.2.0 2021-03-19  RCM  

  

 0.6A 

V1.1.3 2021-01-29  

V1.1.2 2021-01-08  

V1.1.1 2021-01-06  

V1.1.0 2020-12-31   

  

  

  

  

  

V1.0.0 2020-12-04  

简介 

CVT10 LED

 

CVT10

1U  

认证 

RoHS FCC CE IC RCM  
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特性 

 CVT10-S CVT10-M  

 2 10Gbit/s  

 10 1Gbit/s  

−  

8 16 CVT10 8  

10 20 CVT10 10 9 10  

−  

CVT10 10  

 1 USB Type B  

外观 

 

 

 

  

USB USB Type B

NovaLCT V5.4.0 CVT10

PWR  

 

STAT 

OPT1/OPT2 
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1 10  

 

MODE  

CVT  

CVT/DIS  

 

 CVT OPT1 OPT2  

 DIS  

 

 

 

光纤接口 OPT 1 和 OPT 2 出厂已安装光模块。 

 

  

100-240V 50/60Hz

0.6A 
 ON  

 OFF  

PowerCON  

OPT1/OPT2 10G  

CVT10-S  

  

 9.95Gbit/s ~11.3Gbit/s 

 1310nm 

 10km 

CVT10-S  

 OS1/OS2 

  

 9/125 m 

 LC 

 0.3dB 

 45dB 
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CVT10-M  

  

 9.95Gbit/s 11.3Gbit/s 

 850nm 

 300m 

CVT10-M  

 OM3/OM4 

  

 50/125 m 

 LC 

 0.2dB 

 45dB 

1 10 

尺寸 

 

±0.3   mm 

应用场景 

CVT10  
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装配效果图 

CVT10 1U CVT10 1U  

CVT10  

 

CVT10  

CVT10  

 

产品规格 

  100-240V~ 50/60Hz 0.6A 

 22W 

  -20℃ +55℃ 

 10%RH 80%RH  

  -20℃ +70℃ 

 10%RH 95%RH  

  254.3mm×50.6mm×290.0mm 

 2.1kg 
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 3.1kg 

 

  387.0mm×173.0mm×359.0mm  

 362.0mm×141.0mm×331.0mm  

  1× 1×USB  

 1× A 1× B  

 1×  

 12×M3*8  

 1×  

 1×  

 

声明与警告 

 

 

4 M5*12 9kg  

    

 

Tma  

  

  

 

 

 
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